NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	The second secon		The state of the s	77/015	and the second second second second	
Date In: Willig- Og: YT	Jeb description		Date & Time Comple	cted	Done b	<u>y</u>
Ref No: Hajc721growity	SAS e-filing		İ	1		
Veh No: My 948R	E-mail (within Sh	ars, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: July ov:No	i-Motor Claim	Form				
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	, 7'P 4brs)			
OD / TP/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded				
Th. Louisian and	Assessment/Sur	vey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand t	0 Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: 16	yk .	. INC()/Non-INC(), .		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Period	d: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
			0%; P: 21-79%. F	: \$0-100%]	
	rranty: YES ()/NO()		1000	
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000				Specialization		
General Remarks:-					3,	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's informa	ation strictly Con	fidential & St	rictly NO refer of rep	airer.	ACIDANIA.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I		14				
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y		O();T	owing Co: (,	-)
Dilve-iii ()/ /otved-iii (), iii/otee: 2	/					
				CEG/81/2/26	Dane	10
			Date&Time Comple	e ed	Done	y .
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou	rtesy Car ())	Date&Time Comple	• ad	Donel	vý .
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())	Date&Time Comple	e ad	Done	ý
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	())	Date&Time Comple	e ad	Done	y
Apply for Transport Allowance () / Cou QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	())	Date&Time Comple	erad V	Done	by .
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()		Date&Time Comple			יאַ
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()		Date&Time Comple		Done	V.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()		Date&Time Comple			V.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()		Date&Time Comple			V.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()		Date&Time Comple			V.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury:	()		Date&Time Comple			V.
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()					Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()		paration Checklist		SCHOOL NEW	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	1) AR : Acciden	paration Checklist tReporting (\$30);		Ant (5)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Ac	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing	paration Checklist tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	Ant (5)	Amu(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Ac	()	1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-	paration Checklist tReporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	Ant (5)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liminant's Particulars:	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	Ant (5)	Amu(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions alignment's Particulars: iver/Owner:	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-inspi	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) action	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	Ant (5)	Amu(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions Actions	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 action + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2905)	Ant (5)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion:	()	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD*	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 action + SMRT Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2905) \$75 . \$160	Anit (5)	Amu(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Inimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion:	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD.* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10 action + SMRT Survey ional Services. y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Anit (5)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Liumant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) asainst JNC Only (wef 10 betton + SMRT Survey ional Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2905) \$75 . \$160	Anit (5)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions Laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: arnaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): uditors! Comments::	()	1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-insp 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courtes *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C TP (N11): T	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) Assessment JNC Only (wef 10) assinst JNC Only (wef 10) assinst Services: y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection blicet Excess Coordination P (Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$30 \$25	Anit (\$)	Amt(3)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Cou 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idac DA 8) NTUC Addit OD* *N5: Courles *N6: Repair *N7: Fost Re *N8: DV / C	paration Checklist t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey (Resurvey) against INC Only (wef 10) betion + SMRT Survey ional Services:	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2905) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	Ant (5)	Amt(3)

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/11/2019 09:45
Date Of Accident	07/11/2019 02:20
Exact Location Of Accident	YISHUN AVE 4 TWDS YISHUN CENTRAL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJU9418R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR LOGISTIX PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201730600K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-87551369
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-87551369
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO FORTE KOUP 2.0 MT ABS D/AB 2WD SR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3069521900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	OH ZHI XIANG
NRIC No	S9511051G
Date Of Birth	29/03/1995
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	18/10/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 0 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-87551369

OFFICE-87551369

NOEMAIL

Address BLK 439 YISHUN AVENUE 11

#11-418

Postcode 760439

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle Registration Number of Briver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES NO

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO 3

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PONG JIA RONG KENJI

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: CHANG YAN HUI

GENDER: : FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

YES

res, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20191109/7011.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO
Was there any audio recorded? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SLA2634K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour KIA FORTE

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name OH ZHI XIANG

Approximate Age

Were seat belts worn?

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SJU9418R

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name PONG JIA RONG KENJI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY

Injured person in which vehicle? SJU9418R

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name CHANG YAN HUI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain BODY
Injured person in which vehicle? SJU9418R

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyhalder and/or the Aviharises Deliver.
- Information provided must be as <u>puthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow theoretic companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The lesue and acceptance of this Form by incurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the text of the insurance companies.
- 3. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Control established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested perties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hareby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 1. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and enteent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose end/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyets/jav/ firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/suthority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains including the settlement of the cisions and any necessary investigations relating to the cisions;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my dalms;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me,
 which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the
 external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dains. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) ell insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this eccident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, dictions and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (ii) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or egents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sted outside of Singaporo, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (a) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of freud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agandes as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyhologins Signal Life Daie & Times

201730600

Diriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Timé: Reporting Centre Personners Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN	
CTTT	مراجع المحادث والمحادث والمحاد
4	
	Ven Al Study D
ļ-1	
[, ,]	Lau by Or # Dr detry
harman dans to	
TT	
1	
	1-
LL	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	- Refer to police Report -
11	F-112 Peport
	The state of the s
- Anna - Commission - Commissio	
1000 pt 2007/2001	ATHERODILLE A PHINTIS CONTINUE OF THE PROPERTY
III VIII III VIII VIII VIII VIII VIII	
	11.70
	AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER
	and the state of t
16	
	The state of the s
	What was to be a second of the
	Asserbation and American Ameri
	The state of the s
CI ABATICAL IN	
CLARATION TIX PIN	1
Ve declaro To Totagoing Your	Cu'ars are true in ayary respost.
(201730600K)	1 and m
121 10	
	M/V)

Feyholdar's Signature	Orivor's Signature Reporting Contre Persongo's Signature

Pořtyholání s Dete & Tiráts

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Date of Accident	: 7 Nov 2019 Accident Time: 220 am (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	: Yishun Ave 4 towards Yishun Ontraj
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No.)	: SJU9418R
Vehicle Make/Model	: kia Forte Koup
Issurance Company	: China Taiping Policy No.
Owner or Company Name /IC No.	: Logistix Pte Ltd 201730600K
Owner or Company Contact No.	: 84551369 Owner's Hp Company Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	: Oh Thi. Xiang 995110519
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 29-03-1995 DRIVER'S License Pass Date 18-10-2018
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Binployed Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 439 Yishun Ave 11 #11-418 \$ (760439)
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	:1) 87551369 2)
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR \ CUTDOOR (e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	: Admir@Mycav.sg
Weather & Road Surface	: CLEAR & DRY \ RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only \ Claim Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including D	niver): 3 Iguy Igirl 3PI
Was there any video Captured by ea Exact purpose for which vehicle wa	ar camera: YES VNO as being used at the time of accident; Private use \ Work purpose
Other)	Party Driver's Particular (if anv)
Vehicle Reg. No: SLA 2634 K	Vehicle Reg. No:
Vehicle Make Wodel: Kia Fort	Vehicle Make\Model:
Name Driver:	Name Driver:
IC No. Driver:	
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20191109/7011

REPORT	OF A	TRAFFIC	ACCIDENT
--------	------	---------	----------

Date/Time Report Made: 09/11/2019 13:45		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars				
Name of OH ZHI	Informant: XIANG		Address: APT BLK 439 YISHUN AVENUE 11 #11-418 SINGA 760439			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9511051G			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 87551369		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	E CITIZEN Email: brae.oh29@gmail.com				
Sex: Male	Age: 24	Date of Birth: 29/03/1995	Type of Informant: Driver			
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupation: SELF EMPLOYED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:		

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 07/11/2019 02:20	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location: YISHUN AVE Weather: Clear	NUE 4	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit: 50 Km/h	
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control:		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Traffic Flow: One Way	17	Not Controlled		Moderate	

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJU9418R	Car				Slightly Damaged	2
SLA2634K	Car					0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20191109/7011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver			1	Dicilia	
Name	OH ZHI XIANG	ID	ID No.		S9511051G
Related Vehicle	SJU9418R (Car)	Co	Contact No.		87551369
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	Dr Lie	lass or riving cence xpiry l	8	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discharg	ae	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of Inju		Slight	
Passenger			NO.	No.	
Name	PONG JIA RONG KENJI	ID	ID No.		S9538527C
Related Vehicle	SJU9418R (Car)		Contact No.		93288008
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		lass o riving cence xpiry (. &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Discharg	ge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of Inju	ury	Slight	
Passenger					
Name	CHANG YAN HUI	ID	ID No.		S9614513F
Related Vehicle	SJU9418R (Car)	Co	Contact No.		98250442
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		lass or riving cence xpiry		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Dischar	ge	NIL	
	ted Medical Leave 05	Degree of Inju	-	Sligh	

Brief Details.

On the stated time and date, I was driving my vehicle SJU9418R at yishun ave 4 towards yishun central. I was on lane 1 which can turn right and go straight. I was going straight, Suddenly a vehicle SLA2634K from lane 2 aggressively cut in to my lane 45 degree because he wanted to turn right and cause me to collided onto his side.

I felt uncomfortable and consult a doctor and got 5 days MC..





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20191109/7011

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/11/2019 13:45
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



中國太平保險(新加坡)有限公司

MX4 N SN ANOS6'A THIRD PARTY

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No

DMPCSN3069521900

Engine No : G4KD9H537066

Chassis No: KNAFW612LA5105138

1 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

3JU9418R

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR LOGISTIN PTE LTD

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment

18 SEPTEMBER 2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

17 SEPTEMBER 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

ANY PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH THEIR PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS CR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: "

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

> Janice Lim Autoshield Pte Ltd Senior Manager Business Development

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer DID: 63851626 Mobile: 85889191

Email: janice@autoshie.c.com.sg

Authorised Signatory